Neuro Plating System 0.3 / 0.6
ㅑㄹㅇㄴㄹI
Contents
3
4
5
8
10

Green,	Pre-contoured
Ultra	Low	Profile	Plating	System	-	Plates	(0.3)
Ordering Information
10
LeForte Neuro System
Ordering Information
Low	Profile	Plating	System	-	Screws	(0.6)
1.5	mm	Self-Drilling	Screws
Code Head Diameter (A) Thread Diameter(B) Length (L)
16-NF-003 Ø	2.5 mm Ø	1.5	mm 3.0	mm
16-NF-004 Ø	2.5 mm Ø	1.5	mm 4.0	mm
16-NF-005 Ø	2.5 mm Ø	1.5	mm 5.0	mm
19-NF-004-E Ø	2.5 mm Ø	1.8	mm 4.0	mm
Low	Profile	Plating	System	-	Plates	(0.6/1.0)
3D	Dynamic	Mesh
MD Type
Code Size Thickness Color
NS-3MD-060-06 60 x 60 mm 0.6	mm Silver
NS-3MD-100-06 100	x	100	mm 0.6	mm Silver
NS-3MD-150-06 150	x	150	mm 0.6	mm Silver
NS-3MD-200-06 200	x	200	mm 0.6	mm Silver
NS-3MD-100-10 100	x	100	mm 1.0	mm Silver
ME Type
Code Size Thickness Color
NS-3ME-060-06 60 x 60 mm 0.6	mm Silver
NS-3ME-100-06 100	x	100	mm 0.6	mm Silver
NS-3ME-150-06 150	x	150	mm 0.6	mm Silver
NS-3ME-200-06 200	x	200	mm 0.6	mm Silver
11
LeForte Neuro System
N16-ST-002
Straight	Plate,	2	Holes,